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RESPONDENTS

Course

753 responses

®sBA
® Bsc

Department
753 responses

@ English ® Physics

@® Mizo @ Chemistry

@ Education @ Mathematics
‘ @ History @ Botany
= @ Economics @ Zoology

@ Political Science @ Geology

@ Philosophy

8.9% @ Geography
12 ¥




TEACHING-LEARNING EVALUATION

How much the syllabus was covered in the class?
753 responses

® 4-85t0 100%
® 3-70t084%
© 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 - Below 30%

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
753 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

® 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently
_é @ 0 - Won't teach at all

56.8%

How well were the teachers able to communicate?

753 responses
® 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily
@ 1 - Generally ineffective
@ 0 - Very poor communication




The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as
751 responses

44.9%

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
750 responses

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
750 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
® 2 - Good

@® 1-Fair

@ 0 - Poor

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0 - Unfair

@® 4 -Every time

® 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never



The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
749 responses

® 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
R @ 0-Notatall

&

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
749 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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